
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number District Party affiliation Representative or Senator
Joshua Bryant 501-500-2206 32 Republican Senator
Linda Chesterfield 501-888-1859 12 Democrat Senator

Davis 479-970-0081 25 Republican Senator
Jim Dotson 479-222-1234 34 Republican Senator
Jane English 501-257-7670 13 Republican Senator
Kim Hammer 501-840-3841 16 Republican Senator
Greg 479-966-9201 30 Democrat Senator
Matt Stone 870-818-0750 2 Republican Senator

joshua.bryant@senate.ar.gov
lchesterfield@comcast.net

Breanne breanne.davis@senate.ar.gov
jim.dotson@senate.ar.gov
jane.english@senate.ar.gov
kim.hammer@senate.ar.gov

Leding greg.leding@senate.ar.gov
matt.stone@senate.ar.gov
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